
PREMIO CAMPIONATO SOCI STAMM CLUB ITALIANO MALINOIS WATERSLAGER 2018

Posizione Totale dal precedente dal primo

1 DI MAIO Diego 364 424 373 358 1519

2 MARINI Umberto 476 455 472 1403 -116 -116

3 BONFANTI Alessandro 466 464 450 1380 -23 -139

4 PEGORARI Mauro 344 354 308 322 1328 -52 -191

5 GEROSA Luigi 381 461 410 1252 -76 -267

6 ABBONDANZA Italo 424 411 408 1243 -9 -276

7 MARSON Ernesto 320 423 419 1162 -81 -357

8 FABBROCILE Giuseppe 430 267 375 1072 -90 -447

9 DALLA VALERIA Fortunato 333 312 336 981 -91 -538

10 MABILIA Giuliano 214 375 367 956 -25 -563

11 ABBALLE Raniero 331 103 427 861 -95 -658

12 PRETI Angelo 384 453 837 -24 -682

13 DI PALMA Umberto 436 375 811 -26 -708

14 MIDILI Carmelo 348 438 786 -25 -733

15 BRESSAN Cristiano 350 420 770 -16 -749

16 MARSON Gianluca 391 318 709 -61 -810

17 PATTARO Fiorenzo 326 381 707 -2 -812

18 BERTONI Giovanni 316 281 597 -110 -922

19 ORTA Ermanno 126 345 471 -126 -1048

20 TORO Giuseppe 455 455 -16 -1064

21 ALCAMO Lorenzo 370 370 -85 -1149

22 ALEKSIC Nebosja 358 358 -12 -1161

23 CAPPELLETTI Corrado 357 357 -1 -1162

24 FANTINELLO Alfredo 330 330 -27 -1189

25 BULONE Vincenzo 317 317 -13 -1202

26 PARODI Mauro 300 300 -17 -1219

27 GALLIPOLI Gianfranco 284 284 -16 -1235

28 GIULIANA Vito 274 274 -10 -1245

29 MANCINO Pasquale 273 273 -1 -1246

30 PIANI Giuseppe 272 272 -1 -1247

31 VIVAN Armando 247 247 -25 -1272

32 MASO Federico 220 220 -27 -1299

33 DRI Carletto 216 216 -4 -1303

34 TOLA Giuseppe 68 68 -148 -1451

Differenza

Allevatore 

Reggio Emilia
Trentola 

Ducenta
Summaga Vicenza

Cesena Trapani


